
Lot First Name Last Name Club Division Place Bid

1 Jada Murphey James Madison FFA Market Steer Grand Champion

2 Jake Parish SA Christian School 4-H Market Goat Grand Champion

2.1 Joshua Stanush St. Hedwig 4-H Market Rabbits Grand Champion

3 Kassidy Dieckow East Central FFA Market Turkey Grand Champion

4 Owen Daggett East Central FFA Market Broilers Grand Champion

5 Hailey Friesenhahn Southwest FFA Market Swine Grand Champion

6 Grant Gonzales ASTA FFA Market Sheep Grand Champion

7 Emily Felty Joseph Quipp ASTA FFA Ag Mechanics Grand Champion

8 Kylie Ladwig Helotes 4-H LSP Craft (Leather Work) Grand Champion

9 Colton Tudhope East Central FFA Market Steer Res Grand Champion

10 Lynae McClain ASTA FFA Market Goat Res Grand Champion

10.1 Camila Garcia SA Christian School 4-H Market Rabbits Res Grand Champion

11 Macey Franckowiak East Central FFA Market Turkey Res Grand Champion

12 Macy Sarro ASTA FFA Market Broilers Res Grand Champion

13 Kylie Sparks St. Hedwig 4-H Market Swine Res Grand Champion

14 Abigail Lutz Helotes 4-H Unlimited Market Sheep Res Grand Champion

15 Mia Favela Helotes 4-H Unlimited Craft (Wearable) Res Grand Champion

16 Kendall Mcmullan James Madison FFA Market Swine Breed Champion

17 Deacon Stagner Cornestone Chrisitan 4-H Market Goat Division Champion

18 Westen Friesenhahn East Central FFA Market Swine Breed Champion

19 Zoe Regalado ASTA FFA Market Steer Division Champion

20 Cody Banis Helotes 4-H Unlimited Market Sheep Division Champion

21 Bailee Schievelbein East Central FFA Market Swine Breed Champion

22 Chloe Fitzharris Southwest FFA Market Swine Breed Champion

23 Ariella Dunzz James Madison FFA Market Steer Division Champion

24 Averie Avants ASTA FFA Market Sheep Division Champion

25 Alaska Patrick Helotes 4-H LSO Photography Division Champion

26 Matthew Morris Helotes 4-H LSP Food Division Champion

27 Clara Hamilton Helotes 4-H Unlimited Market Broilers Res Div Champion

28 Allison Throckmorton Helotes 4-H Unlimited Market Sheep Res Div Champion

29 Nikko Garcia Southside FFA Market Swine Res Breed Champion

30 Sophia Muniz East Central FFA Market Broilers Res Div Champion

31 Haden Carlile James Madison FFA Market Goat Res Div Champion

32 Carlos Gutierrez Southwest FFA Market Swine Res Breed Champion

33 Mila Friesenhahn Southwest FFA Market Swine Res Breed Champion

34 Troy Bettice East Central FFA Market Steer Res Div Champion

35 Anne Alonso East Central FFA Market Swine Res Breed Champion

36 Kolten Luman James Madison FFA Market Swine Res Breed Champion

37 Andria Paez ASTA FFA Market Sheep Res Div Champion

38 Mackenzie Hoffpauir ASTA FFA Market Steer Res Div Champion

39 Addison Hablitz James Madison FFA Market Sheep Res Div Champion

40 Olivia Odlozelik East Central FFA Market Goat

41 Ella Parish SA Christian School 4-H Market Goat

43 Devynn Schramm ASTA FFA Market Sheep

44 Scarlett Stagner Cornestone Chrisitan 4-H Market Goat

45 Makynleigh Tillery Southwest FFA Market Swine

46 Alana Sharpe James Madison FFA Market Goat

47 Joel Pooley East Central FFA Market Swine

48 Emmy Conrey James Madison FFA Market Steer
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50 CecilI Johnson SA Christian School 4-H Market Goat

51 Mark Morales, Jr ASTA FFA Market Swine

52 Crisi Rosito James Madison FFA Market Goat

53 Paige Friesenhahn Southwest FFA Market Swine

54 Cody Clay Helotes 4-H LSO Market Turkey

55 Haley Parker ASTA FFA Market Sheep

56 Matthew Stanush St. Hedwig 4-H Market Rabbits

57 Gianna Hivnor Helotes 4-H LSP Market Steer

58 Skyler Laechelin St. Hedwig 4-H Market Goat

59 Chloe Aparicio James Madison FFA Market Swine

60 Georgia Schroeder James Madison FFA Market Goat

61 Emma Cantu East Central FFA Market Swine

62 Skylar Blue ASTA FFA Market Broilers

63 Rylie Duplantis ASTA FFA Market Sheep

64 Sophia Wickers St. Hedwig 4-H Market Goat

65 Krystal Tondre Southwest FFA Market Rabbits

66 Pearl Stagner Cornestone Chrisitan 4-H Market Goat

67 Olivia Floyd Helotes 4-H Unlimited Market Sheep

68 Connor Mikolajczyk East Central FFA Market Swine

69 Noah Silva Southside FFA Market Goat

70 Spencer Hamilton Helotes 4-H Unlimited Market Broilers

71 Ashley Ernst James Madison FFA Market Swine

72 Alexandra Garcia ASTA FFA Market Goat

73 Stephanie Garza James Madison FFA Market Sheep

74 Bryce Clower ASTA FFA Market Swine

75 Alyah Lopez Southside FFA Market Rabbits

76 Stephen Miranda ASTA FFA Market Goat

77 Juliana Rodulfo ASTA FFA Market Swine

78 Abigail Schmid Helotes 4-H Unlimited Market Turkey

79 Shelby Smith ASTA FFA Market Sheep

80 Olivia Lyons James Madison FFA Market Goat

81 Leah Latham East Central FFA Market Broilers

82 Gracie Kerns James Madison FFA Market Swine

83 Jocelyn Daxon James Madison FFA Market Goat

84 Cassidy Shaw St. Hedwig 4-H Market Rabbits

85 Sawyer Davis St. Hedwig 4-H Market Steer

86 Jaime Pruneda ASTA FFA Market Goat

87 Gage Cantu East Central FFA Market Swine

88 Kingston Sanchez James Madison FFA Market Goat

89 Caroline Terrill Helotes 4-H LSO Market Swine

90 Linnea Muniz St. Hedwig 4-H Market Broilers

91 William Hullender James Madison FFA Market Goat

92 Leonora Diaz Southside FFA Market Rabbits

93 Caleb Boeck East Central FFA Market Swine

94 Noah Cruz Helotes 4-H LSP Market Swine

95 Hailey Twitty James Madison FFA Market Goat

96 Beah Chavez ASTA FFA Market Sheep

97 Leandra West Southside FFA Market Swine

98 Lanie Kelly ASTA FFA Market Goat

99 Maebrysue Vasbinder St. Hedwig 4-H Market Swine

100 Hunter Elguezabal Helotes 4-H LSO Market Broilers
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101 Emerson Tate East Central FFA Market Rabbits

102 Colt Chapman ASTA FFA Market Turkey

103 Addyson Diaz East Central FFA Market Goat

104 Ramiro Paez ASTA FFA Market Sheep

105 Bella Castillo James Madison FFA Market Swine

106 Derek Jung Helotes 4-H LSO Market Goat

107 Reagan Snapp ASTA FFA Market Steer

108 Myra Vasbinder East Central FFA Market Swine

109 Yesenia Moreno ASTA FFA Market Sheep

109.1 Aspen Craig James Madison FFA Market Sheep

110 Logan Ransleben St. Hedwig 4-H Market Goat

111 Abigail Arce James Madison FFA Market Swine

112 Charlotte Sefcik East Central FFA Market Rabbits

113 Addison Wolfe St. Hedwig 4-H Market Swine

114 Enrique Elizalde ASTA FFA Market Goat

115 Lucas Latham East Central FFA Market Broilers

116 Maddie Koscielski James Madison FFA Market Swine

117 Cailin Long James Madison FFA Market Sheep

117.1 Kylynn Jacobson James Madison FFA Market Sheep

118 Winchester Welborn James Madison FFA Market Goat

119 Danika Sanchez Southwest FFA Market Steer

120 Mikaela Gaenzel Helotes 4-H Unlimited Market Swine

121 Julia Bradley James Madison FFA Market Goat

122 Wyatt Dittrich James Madison FFA Market Swine

123 Isabella Arcia Southwest FFA Market Rabbits

124 Courtney Stockdale ASTA FFA Market Sheep

125 Emma Bernal Helotes 4-H LSP Market Goat

126 Brooke Gallegos East Central FFA Market Broilers

127 Michael Cazalas James Madison FFA Market Swine

128 Gabriella Sikora James Madison FFA Market Goat

129 Mikinley Gaenzel Helotes 4-H Unlimited Market Swine

130 Isabella Hernandez East Central FFA Market Steer

131 Miranda Landrum East Central FFA Market Turkey

132 Allison Flores ASTA FFA Market Sheep

133 Morgan Vern ASTA FFA Market Swine

134 Paige Wilson East Central FFA Market Goat

135 Sabella Morales Southside FFA Market Rabbits

136 Juan Perez Southside FFA Market Swine

137 Isabelle Fuentes ASTA FFA Market Goat

138 Macie Goff Southside FFA Market Sheep

139 Molly Haverkorn Helotes 4-H LSP Market Broilers

140 Kaiden Gafke James Madison FFA Market Swine

141 Jonathan Martinez Helotes 4-H LSP Market Goat

142 Samuel Comeaux Helotes 4-H LSP Market Steer

143 Jasmin Medina Southwest FFA Market Swine

144 Jeremy Medina ASTA FFA Market Goat

145 Savannah White ASTA FFA Market Sheep

146 Cyani Ingram James Madison FFA Market Swine

147 Jacob Wilkins Southside FFA Market Rabbits

148 Jenna Linnens ASTA FFA Market Goat

149 Layla Hardin James Madison FFA Market Swine
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150 Jenyka Houk East Central FFA Market Broilers

151 Jennifer Rodriguez Southwest FFA Market Swine

152 Cheyenne Arnold Helotes 4-H LSO Market Sheep

153 Chloe Garza James Madison FFA Market Goat

154 Brooke Hostetter James Madison FFA Market Steer

155 Aubry Donato James Madison FFA Market Swine

156 Bailey Gafke James Madison FFA Market Goat

157 Kaitlyn Parker Southwest FFA Market Rabbits

158 Cody Coats James Madison FFA Market Swine

159 Abigail Meade ASTA FFA Market Sheep

160 Ty Schott Helotes 4-H LSO Market Turkey

161 Timoteo Elizalde Helotes 4-H LSO Market Goat

162 Leslie Taylor Helotes 4-H Unlimited Market Swine

163 Abigail Haverkorn Helotes 4-H LSP Market Broilers

164 Sarah Tracy ASTA FFA Market Goat

165 James Cain ASTA FFA Market Swine

166 Maybelle Cope James Madison FFA Market Steer

167 Lailene Rose East Central FFA Market Rabbits

168 Jason Arguello Southwest FFA Market Swine

169 Arianna Dinote James Madison FFA Market Goat

170 Gabriela Gutierrez Southwest FFA Market Swine

171 Jase Lara St. Hedwig 4-H Market Goat

172 Zoey King East Central FFA Market Sheep

173 Mason Leibham East Central FFA Market Swine

174 Abigail Pless James Madison FFA Market Broilers

175 Arabella Delgado ASTA FFA Market Goat

176 Logan Lester ASTA FFA Market Steer

177 Creighton Mcfarland Helotes 4-H LSP Market Swine

178 Kaitlyn Espree Southside FFA Market Rabbits

179 Courtney Conrad Helotes 4-H LSO Market Goat

179.1 Daxton Jung Helotes 4-H LSO Market Goat

180 Galiana Castillo James Madison FFA Market Sheep

181 Abigail Rendon Southwest FFA Market Swine

181.1 Anna Royal James Madison FFA Market Goat

182 Brandon Cirilo James Madison FFA Market Goat

183 Lyla Collier Helotes 4-H LSO Market Swine

184 Isabella Ramos James Madison FFA Market Broilers

185 Mikayla Cordova East Central FFA Market Swine

186 Taylor Robert SA Christian School 4-H Market Goat

187 Beau Ellis James Madison FFA Market Sheep

188 Charlotte Burkholder Helotes 4-H LSO Market Turkey

189 Savannah Ristow East Central FFA Market Steer

190 Catherine Lackey Southside FFA Market Rabbits

191 Jewel Rodriguez Southwest FFA Market Swine

192 Raul Villarreal James Madison FFA Market Goat

193 Madison Diego James Madison FFA Market Swine

194 Olivia White Helotes 4-H LSO Market Sheep

195 Zara Ramirez James Madison FFA Market Goat

196 Anabella Ortiz ASTA FFA Market Swine

197 Jacob Yanez ASTA FFA Market Goat

198 Jaida Teeter James Madison FFA Market Broilers
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199 Colton Collier Helotes 4-H LSO Market Swine

200 Ilianna Padilla Southwest FFA Market Rabbits

201 Selah Vela Southside FFA Market Steer

202 Clara Havell ASTA FFA Market Sheep

203 Aryanna Diaz East Central FFA Market Goat

204 Aidyn Mcfarland Helotes 4-H LSP Market Swine

205 Josephine Medina Southwest FFA Market Swine

206 Ally Trevino ASTA FFA Market Goat

207 Erin Schievelbein James Madison FFA Market Sheep

208 Taylor Specia SA Christian School 4-H Market Swine

209 Isabella Todora ASTA FFA Market Goat

210 Tyler Manglberger Helotes 4-H LSO Market Rabbits

211 Michael Roberson ASTA FFA Market Broilers

212 Jason Trinidad James Madison FFA Market Steer

213 Zane Ramirez James Madison FFA Market Swine

214 Marie Martinez Southside FFA Market Goat

215 Dylan Smith Helotes 4-H LSO Market Sheep

216 Erin Rabel James Madison FFA Market Swine

217 Kaylee Clay Helotes 4-H LSO Market Turkey

218 Tanner Robert SA Christian School 4-H Market Goat

219 Evangelina Adame James Madison FFA Market Swine

220 Gennavecia Woodley East Central FFA Market Rabbits

221 Sevine Grote ASTA FFA Market Goat

222 Marleena Martinez ASTA FFA Market Swine

222.1 Angelina Elguezabel ASTA FFA Market Swine

223 Esmeralda Gonzalez East Central FFA Market Sheep

224 Azlinn Barron St. Hedwig 4-H Market Broilers

225 Will McClain Helotes 4-H LSO Market Steer

226 Jacob Best Southside FFA Market Swine

227 Amarys Ramos ASTA FFA Market Goat

228 Sofia Pusateri Southwest FFA Market Swine

229 Kyndrah Walla East Central FFA Market Sheep

230 Haylee Hennig ASTA FFA Market Goat

231 Caleb Smith SA Christian School 4-H Market Swine

232 Emily Pesina Southside FFA Market Rabbits

233 Noe Montes ASTA FFA Market Goat

234 Liam Cruz ASTA FFA Market Swine

235 Blaise Hivnor Helotes 4-H LSP Market Steer

236 Lauren Castellanos ASTA FFA Market Broilers

237 Gianna Cedillo ASTA FFA Market Sheep

238 Ainsley Caldwell Helotes 4-H LSP Market Goat

239 Amiya Jasso ASTA FFA Market Swine

240 Gabriel Contreras James Madison FFA Market Goat

241 Thomas Rohmer Southwest FFA Market Swine

242 Brienna Harris ASTA FFA Market Sheep

243 Brayden Tate East Central FFA Market Rabbits

244 Wyatt Bowers Southwest FFA Market Swine

245 Tristan Rogers ASTA FFA Market Goat

246 Olivia Schmid Helotes 4-H Unlimited Market Turkey

247 Nicole Compton ASTA FFA Market Steer

248 River Jones ASTA FFA Market Swine
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249 Laney Embleton James Madison FFA Market Broilers

250 Luke Lara St. Hedwig 4-H Market Goat

251 Jonathan Alaniz James Madison FFA Market Sheep

252 Jacob Veasey ASTA FFA Market Swine

253 Evan Trevino ASTA FFA Market Goat

254 Isaac Perez Burbank FFA Market Swine

255 Chloe Worley St. Hedwig 4-H Market Rabbits

256 Suzanna Elizalde ASTA FFA Market Goat

257 Isaiah Orozco ASTA FFA Market Swine

258 Harley Coxson James Madison FFA Market Sheep

259 Caroline Haverkorn ASTA FFA Market Steer

260 Averie Garza Burbank FFA Market Broilers

261 Karla Perez ASTA FFA Market Swine

262 Henry Anthony James Madison FFA Market Goat

263 Nathan Griffiths James Madison FFA Market Swine

264 Marisol Garcia Burbank FFA Market Goat

265 Lilian Childers James Madison FFA Market Sheep

266 Matthew Rivas Southside FFA Market Rabbits

267 Mya Luna Southwest FFA Market Swine

268 Lucia Mendoza Southside FFA Market Goat

269 Gavin Parra James Madison FFA Market Swine

270 Sebastian Serna James Madison FFA Market Steer

271 Zachary Bradford ASTA FFA Market Sheep

272 Lane Torkelson ASTA FFA Market Goat

272.1 Weston Koenig ASTA FFA Market Goat

273 Taytum Robert SA Christian School 4-H Market Broilers

274 Harvin Kagebein St. Hedwig 4-H Market Swine

275 Seth Roggia ASTA FFA Market Turkey

276 Isabella Webb ASTA FFA Market Goat

277 Caragh Tupy SA Christian School 4-H Market Rabbits

278 Amelia Parra ASTA FFA Market Swine

279 Faithlynn Ziegler East Central FFA Market Sheep

280 Mathew Perez Southwest FFA Market Swine

281 Miley Hunt James Madison FFA Market Goat

282 Nicolas Harrell Southwest FFA Market Steer

283 Eva Ruiz ASTA FFA Market Swine

284 Cole Carpenter ASTA FFA Market Goat

285 Isabella Oppelt James Madison FFA Market Broilers

286 Serenity Munoz ASTA FFA Market Sheep

287 Reese Ringelstein Helotes 4-H LSP Market Swine

288 Alexandra Engelhardt St. Hedwig 4-H Market Rabbits

289 Chloe Carrion ASTA FFA Market Goat

290 John Battles Southwest FFA Market Swine

291 Chloe Phillips ASTA FFA Market Goat

292 Cynthia Maldonado James Madison FFA Market Swine

293 Madelynn Garcia ASTA FFA Market Sheep

294 Logan Miller East Central FFA Market Steer

295 Falyn Gilbert Helotes 4-H LSO Market Goat

296 Serenity Dominguez Southside FFA Market Swine

297 Gianna Guilliams James Madison FFA Market Broilers

298 Faith Martini East Central FFA Market Rabbits
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299 Taylor Christian ASTA FFA Market Swine

300 Viviana Anderson James Madison FFA Market Goat

301 Mariela Mendez ASTA FFA Market Sheep

302 Sophia Gonzales ASTA FFA Market Swine

303 Mileena Sanchez Southside FFA Market Goat

304 Amaya Ramos ASTA FFA Market Turkey

305 Savanna Osborn ASTA FFA Market Swine

306 Aiden McCully James Madison FFA Market Steer

307 Nathaniel Castello ASTA FFA Market Goat

308 Elian Carrillo James Madison FFA Market Sheep

309 James Best Southside FFA Market Swine

310 Alarik Houk St. Hedwig 4-H Market Broilers

311 Raelynn Curtis Helotes 4-H LSO Market Rabbits

312 Natali Galvan Helotes 4-H LSP Market Goat

313 Jensen Ojeda Southwest FFA Market Swine

314 Melaina Torres ASTA FFA Market Sheep

315 Gadiel Martinez Helotes 4-H LSP Market Goat

316 Allisan Messer ASTA FFA Market Swine

317 Cooper Ristow East Central FFA Market Steer

318 Edward Perez Southwest FFA Market Swine

319 Mauricio Galvan Helotes 4-H LSP Market Goat

320 Cody Alonso East Central FFA Market Rabbits

321 Samantha Relder James Madison FFA Market Broilers

322 Madelyn Zepeda ASTA FFA Market Sheep

323 Jesse Acosta James Madison FFA Market Swine

324 Isaac Garcia Helotes 4-H LSP Market Goat

325 Hailey Bratton Helotes 4-H Unlimited Market Swine

326 Raul Guerra ASTA FFA Market Goat

327 Mollee Kuykendall Southwest FFA Market Swine

328 Lauryn Marin ASTA FFA Market Sheep

329 Arianna Guzman Helotes 4-H Unlimited Market Swine

330 Michael Engelhardt St. Hedwig 4-H Market Rabbits

331 Izabella Kibiger Southside FFA Market Sheep
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323 Acosta Jesse 249 Embleton Laney 81 Latham Leah 266 Rivas Matthew

219 Adame Evangelina 288 Engelhardt Alexandra 115 Latham Lucas 211 Roberson Michael

251 Alaniz Jonathan 330 Engelhardt Michael 173 Leibham Mason 218 Robert Tanner

35 Alonso Anne 71 Ernst Ashley 176 Lester Logan 186 Robert Taylor

320 Alonso Cody 178 Espree Kaitlyn 148 Linnens Jenna 273 Robert Taytum

300 Anderson Viviana 15 Favela Mia 117 Long Cailin 151 Rodriguez Jennifer

262 Anthony Henry 7 Felty Emily 75 Lopez Alyah 191 Rodriguez Jewel

59 Aparicio Chloe 22 Fitzharris Chloe 36 Luman Kolten 77 Rodulfo Juliana

111 Arce Abigail 132 Flores Allison 267 Luna Mya 245 Rogers Tristan

123 Arcia Isabella 67 Floyd Olivia 14 Lutz Abigail 275 Roggia Seth

168 Arguello Jason 11 Franckowiak Macey 80 Lyons Olivia 241 Rohmer Thomas

152 Arnold Cheyenne 5 Friesenhahn Hailey 292 Maldonado Cynthia 167 Rose Lailene

24 Avants Averie 33 Friesenhahn Mila 210 Manglberger Tyler 52 Rosito Crisi

20 Banis Cody 53 Friesenhahn Paige 328 Marin Lauryn 181.1 Royal Anna

224 Barron Azlinn 18 Friesenhahn Westen 315 Martinez Gadiel 283 Ruiz Eva

290 Battles John 137 Fuentes Isabelle 141 Martinez Jonathan 119 Sanchez Danika

125 Bernal Emma 120 Gaenzel Mikaela 214 Martinez Marie 88 Sanchez Kingston

226 Best Jacob 129 Gaenzel Mikinley 222 Martinez Marleena 303 Sanchez Mileena

309 Best James 156 Gafke Bailey 298 Martini Faith 12 Sarro Macy

34 Bettice Troy 140 Gafke Kaiden 10 McClain Lynae 21 Schievelbein Bailee

62 Blue Skylar 126 Gallegos Brooke 225 McClain Will 207 Schievelbein Erin

93 Boeck Caleb 319 Galvan Mauricio 306 McCully Aiden 78 Schmid Abigail

244 Bowers Wyatt 312 Galvan Natali 204 Mcfarland Aidyn 246 Schmid Olivia

271 Bradford Zachary 72 Garcia Alexandra 177 Mcfarland Creighton 160 Schott Ty

121 Bradley Julia 10.1 Garcia Camila 16 Mcmullan Kendall 43 Schramm Devynn

325 Bratton Hailey 324 Garcia Isaac 159 Meade Abigail 60 Schroeder Georgia

188 Burkholder Charlotte 293 Garcia Madelynn 143 Medina Jasmin 112 Sefcik Charlotte

165 Cain James 264 Garcia Marisol 144 Medina Jeremy 270 Serna Sebastian

238 Caldwell Ainsley 29 Garcia Nikko 205 Medina Josephine 46 Sharpe Alana

61 Cantu Emma 260 Garza Averie 301 Mendez Mariela 84 Shaw Cassidy

87 Cantu Gage 153 Garza Chloe 268 Mendoza Lucia 128 Sikora Gabriella

31 Carlile Haden 73 Garza Stephanie 316 Messer Allisan 69 Silva Noah

284 Carpenter Cole 295 Gilbert Falyn 68 Mikolajczyk Connor 231 Smith Caleb

308 Carrillo Elian 138 Goff Macie 294 Miller Logan 215 Smith Dylan

289 Carrion Chloe 6 Gonzales Grant 76 Miranda Stephen 79 Smith Shelby

236 Castellanos Lauren 302 Gonzales Sophia 233 Montes Noe 107 Snapp Reagan

307 Castello Nathaniel 223 Gonzalez Esmeralda 51 Morales Mark 13 Sparks Kylie

105 Castillo Bella 263 Griffiths Nathan 135 Morales Sabella 208 Specia Taylor

180 Castillo Galiana 221 Grote Sevine 109 Moreno Yesenia 17 Stagner Deacon

127 Cazalas Michael 326 Guerra Raul 26 Morris Matthew 66 Stagner Pearl

237 Cedillo Gianna 297 Guilliams Gianna 90 Muniz Linnea 44 Stagner Scarlett

102 Chapman Colt 32 Gutierrez Carlos 30 Muniz Sophia 2.1 Stanush Joshua

96 Chavez Beah 170 Gutierrez Gabriela 286 Munoz Serenity 56 Stanush Matthew

265 Childers Lilian 329 Guzman Arianna 1 Murphey Jada 124 Stockdale Courtney

299 Christian Taylor 39 Hablitz Addison 40 Odlozelik Olivia 243 Tate Brayden

182 Cirilo Brandon 27 Hamilton Clara 313 Ojeda Jensen 101 Tate Emerson

54 Clay Cody 70 Hamilton Spencer 285 Oppelt Isabella 162 Taylor Leslie

217 Clay Kaylee 149 Hardin Layla 257 Orozco Isaiah 198 Teeter Jaida

74 Clower Bryce 282 Harrell Nicolas 196 Ortiz Anabella 89 Terrill Caroline

158 Coats Cody 242 Harris Brienna 305 Osborn Savanna 28 Throckmorton Allison

199 Collier Colton 202 Havell Clara 200 Padilla Ilianna 45 Tillery Makynleigh

183 Collier Lyla 163 Haverkorn Abigail 37 Paez Andria 209 Todora Isabella

142 Comeaux Samuel 259 Haverkorn Caroline 104 Paez Ramiro 65 Tondre Krystal

247 Compton Nicole 139 Haverkorn Molly 41 Parish Ella 272 Torkelson Lane

179 Conrad Courtney 230 Hennig Haylee 2 Parish Jake 314 Torres Melaina

48 Conrey Emmy 130 Hernandez Isabella 55 Parker Haley 164 Tracy Sarah

240 Contreras Gabriel 235 Hivnor Blaise 157 Parker Kaitlyn 206 Trevino Ally

166 Cope Maybelle 57 Hivnor Gianna 278 Parra Amelia 253 Trevino Evan

185 Cordova Mikayla 38 Hoffpauir Mackenzie 269 Parra Gavin 212 Trinidad Jason

258 Coxson Harley 154 Hostetter Brooke 25 Patrick Alaska 9 Tudhope Colton

109.1 Craig Aspen 310 Houk Alarik 318 Perez Edward 277 Tupy Caragh

234 Cruz Liam 150 Houk Jenyka 254 Perez Isaac 95 Twitty Hailey

94 Cruz Noah 91 Hullender William 136 Perez Juan 99 Vasbinder Maebrysue

311 Curtis Raelynn 281 Hunt Miley 261 Perez Karla 108 Vasbinder Myra

4 Daggett Owen 146 Ingram Cyani 280 Perez Mathew 252 Veasey Jacob

85 Davis Sawyer 117.1 Jacobson Kylynn 232 Pesina Emily 201 Vela Selah

83 Daxon Jocelyn 239 Jasso Amiya 291 Phillips Chloe 133 Vern Morgan

175 Delgado Arabella 50 Johnson CecilI 174 Pless Abigail 192 Villarreal Raul

103 Diaz Addyson 248 Jones River 47 Pooley Joel 229 Walla Kyndrah

203 Diaz Aryanna 179.1 Jung Daxton 86 Pruneda Jaime 276 Webb Isabella

92 Diaz Leonora 106 Jung Derek 228 Pusateri Sofia 118 Welborn Winchester

3 Dieckow Kassidy 274 Kagebein Harvin 7 Quipp Joseph 97 West Leandra

193 Diego Madison 98 Kelly Lanie 216 Rabel Erin 194 White Olivia

169 Dinote Arianna 82 Kerns Gracie 213 Ramirez Zane 145 White Savannah

122 Dittrich Wyatt 331 Kibiger Izabella 195 Ramirez Zara 64 Wickers Sophia

296 Dominguez Serenity 172 King Zoey 227 Ramos Amarys 147 Wilkins Jacob

155 Donato Aubry 272.1 Koenig Weston 304 Ramos Amaya 134 Wilson Paige

23 Dunzz Ariella 116 Koscielski Maddie 184 Ramos Isabella 113 Wolfe Addison

63 Duplantis Rylie 327 Kuykendall Mollee 110 Ransleben Logan 220 Woodley Gennavecia

100 Elguezabal Hunter 190 Lackey Catherine 19 Regalado Zoe 255 Worley Chloe

222.1 Elguezabel Angelina 8 Ladwig Kylie 321 Relder Samantha 197 Yanez Jacob

114 Elizalde Enrique 58 Laechelin Skyler 181 Rendon Abigail 322 Zepeda Madelyn

256 Elizalde Suzanna 131 Landrum Miranda 287 Ringelstein Reese 279 Ziegler Faithlynn

161 Elizalde Timoteo 171 Lara Jase 317 Ristow Cooper

187 Ellis Beau 250 Lara Luke 189 Ristow Savannah
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